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Klubstartliste — Harte Skov - Abent Igb og 2.Div.match Uden V

2023-04-30

AKIF

11:01 Ole Christiansen Bane 5 3025m  Start 1394087
FROS/Melfar

- Johanne Volmar Skovsgaard D10 2625 m  Start 1417294
- Juliane Volmar Skovsgaard D10 2625m  Start 1417291
10:03 Karla Blicher D14 3500 m Start 8250309
10:03 Mette S@gaard Jensen D16 6050 m  Start 8635808
10:03 Jenni Volmar Skovsgaard D21 5250 m  Start 1395521
11:07 Bodil Grgn D21B 3500 m  Start 407712
11:09 Helle Sgrensen D21B 3500 m  Start 608046
10:55 Ane Gasbjerg D40 4600 m  Start 7211577
10:51 Joan Sggaard Jensen D45B 2225m  Start 8635850
10:57 Jeanette Fejring D45B 2225m  Start 1417349
11:01 Henriette Mikkelsen D45B 2225m  Start 8635804
11:02 Susanne Knudsen D50 4600 m  Start 2056920
10:14 Inger Andreasen D60 5250 m  Start 1417301
10:28 Lise Nielsen D60 5250 m  Start 8303059
10:00 Vibeke Dalgaard D70 2225m  Start 7211572
10:38 Grethe Hviid D70 2225 m  Start 407723
- Dorthe Lind D-Let 3975m  Start 259287
10:02 Storm Schmidt Tofterup H14 3975m  Start 1417318
10:04 Emil Lindahl H14 3975m  Start 8143215
10:02 Magnus Lindahl H16 4600 m  Start 8628450
10:59 August Gabs H18 6050 m  Start 8636989
11:03 Daniel Mikkelsen H18 6050 m  Start 8635831
11:05 Viktor Bro Fejring H20 6050 m  Start 8620981
10:02 Christian Volmar Skovsgaard H21 6050 m  Start 1395524
10:09 Esben Blicher H21 6050 m  Start 8657120
10:21 Kim Lindahl H21 6050 m  Start 8635857
10:41 Mikkel Sgrensen H21 6050 m  Start 9932404
10:51 Morten Rindom Knudsen H21 6050 m  Start 9200366
10:10 Walther Kamp H40 5250 m  Start 1210287
10:20 Jonas Bo Kirk Egdal H40 5250 m  Start 8631612
10:30 Saren Mikkelsen H40 5250 m  Start 8635847
10:38 Peter Knudsen H40 5250 m  Start 9200367
10:50 Lars Strgm Hansen H45B 3375m  Start 1419963
11:00 Claus Weber H45B 3375m  Start 7211566
10:16 Lars Tykeer Jensen H50 4600 m  Start 8303002
10:32 Thomas Sgrensen H50 4600 m Start 760172
10:42 Uffe Sudergaard H50 4600 m  Start 1421051
10:46 Sten Egholm Jgrgensen H50 4600 m  Start 1428684
10:17 Carsten Lind H60 3025m  Start 8143226
10:29 Sven Madsen H60 3025m  Start 1419951
10:41 John Hansen H60 3025m  Start 1417338
10:05 Niels Dalgaard H70 3900 m  Start 7211573
10:23 Niels Mgller Petersen H70 3900 m  Start 1419960
10:51 Segren Hviid H70 3900 m  Start 407722
11:06 Ole Hoffmann H80 3500 m  Start 7211557
Faaborg OK

11:02 Amanda modler Hedemann D20 5250 m  Start 8055505
11:06 Ethna Cavanagh D50 4600 m  Start 234694
- Inger Andersen D-Let 3975m  Start 421560
- Rita Christoffersen D-Let 3975m  Start 8635865

- Tove Skovlyst D-Let 3975m  Start 407726



10:39 David Lajer Juul Hansen
11:09 Peter Modler Hedemann
10:08 Uffe Mgller

10:28 Sgren Klingenberg
11:13 Henning Hedemann
10:09 Bent Mikkelsen

10:49 Erik Damgaard

10:17 Erik Ljungdahl

10:25 Kurt Finn Petersen
10:56 Hans Larsen

11:02 Olav Christoffersen
11:08 Aksel Skovlyst
Horsens OK

10:33 Gunnar Gjermandsen
KOK

10:16 Ida Hansen

10:30 Thomas Uhlemann
10:11 Gunnar Hansen
Odense OK

- Ida Marie Sigvardt
10:05 Isabella Gotfred-Iversen
10:53 Mette Marie Lungholt
10:57 Lone Fyhn Olesen
11:03 Tina Gotfred-lversen
11:07 Alice Sigvardt

10:10 Sebastian Gotfred-lversen
10:26 Peter Sigvardt

10:20 Carsten Djursaa

10:15 Allan Vilhelm Grundsge
10:25 Bent Aakjeer

10:09 Bgrge Pedersen

11:04 H. V. Jensen

- Kaj Ole Jensby

OK GORM

- Karla Lynggaard Seir
- Sofie Buch Dixen

- Alberte Lynggaard Seir

10:01 Pernille Buch

10:49 Toke Seir

10:40 Claus Grgn Lyngby
10:45 Poul Erik Buch
10:55 Flemming D. Andersen
11:13 Kristina Buch Dixen
11:15 Frederik Buch Dixen
- Grethe Buch

11:14 Anne Sofie Olsen
OKH.T.F.

11:00 Jette Klogborg
10:10 Jette Honoré

10:48 Inger Marie Haahr
10:04 Noah Klogborg
10:07 Mads Ellegaard Juhl
10:26 Peter H Juhl

10:44 Lars Klogborg

10:23 Jens Peder Jensen
10:59 Per F. Henriksen

11:03 Hans Nielsen
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1428731
9000033
8657108
1428694
9000055
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407727
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8200960
1413380
7202753
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11:05

OK Snab

Vagn Hansen
Inger Munck
Kirsten Hansen
Marianne Qvesel

Alberte Henningsen

Anna Sgnderby

Ella Thune Lindorf Lund
Freja Vinther Korsager
Hedvig Skovgaard Jakobsen
Karoline Vinther Korsager
Maja Skouenborg

Mathilde Lindorf

Alberte Lindorf

Marie Fjordside Pagh
Agnes Fjordside Pagh

Eva Ornhagen Jargensen
Naja Knudsen

Louise Bierkampf Gjgrup
Dorthe Bloch Rosenvinge
Lone Knudsen

Ulrika Ornhagen Jargensen
Grethe Larsen

Magnus Lindorf

Viktor Vinther Korsager

Arn Franck

Emil Skouenborg

Emil Thune Lindorf Lund
Jakob Sgnderby

Oskar Gjgrup Larsen

Alfred Balslev Pedersen
Malthe Malik Svinth Kongsgaard
Axel Ornhagen Jgrgensen
Jens Liengard

Flemming J@rgensen
Jesper Fenger-Grgn
Flemming Schegnning Rosenvinge
Thomas Skouenborg

Lars Pagh

Knud Jespersen

Kasper Vinther

Anna-Marie Kiihl

Bente Honnens

Maria Klausen

Louise Lind Killendahl Jensen
Jytte Elsborg Jacobsen
Mona Christiansen
Anne-Marie Jensen
Hanne Ljungberg

Birte Hove

Edit Thomsen

Silke Bolbro

Betina Bernholm Mdiller
Martina K. Nielsen
Rasmus Ejlersen
Malthe Johannsen
Bjarne Johannsen
Steffen Lemming
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Beg
Beg
D12B
D21B
D45B
D50
D50
D60
D60
D70
D70
D-Let
D-Let
H21
H21
H21
H21

3025 m
3500 m
3500 m
3500 m

2625 m
2625 m
2625 m
2625 m
2625 m
2625 m
2625 m
2625 m
3375 m
3375 m
6050 m
5250 m
5250 m
4600 m
4600 m
4600 m
4600 m
2225 m
6050 m
6050 m
3900 m
3900 m
3900 m
3900 m
3900 m
3975 m
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2030236
1410798
1421504
421565

1417324
2116267
1417323
1417322
234599

1417321
201524

7500553
8079933
2134117
1452112
8047100
2180910
2128788
8040273
2660906
8027100
2310745
7500601
1417330
1417327
212929

1417325
2419825
1417326
2006478
1060585
8057100
8150872
8017100
8089684
8220272
8501840
8033370
8251155
1417353

1414362
1417328
1417331
1417352
1417346
1116240
2108450
2128808
2108446
682001

2108444
1414361
1414365
7003430
1414360
1414359
1417435
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11:06 Kaj Lind Killendahl Mogensen
11:08 Bjorn Grigoleit

10:00 Johnni Perschke

10:22 Christian Ravn Christiansen
10:40 John Bargmeyer

11:10 Mads Klausen

10:46 Jan Elsborg

10:52 Benny Blaudzun

10:58 Michael W. Nielsen
10:18 Hans Moos

10:34 Michael Schwartz-Jensen
10:50 Karsten Johnk

10:35 Ove Petersen

10:45 Jarn H. Klausen

10:51 Christian Christiansen
10:11 Kristian Toustrup

10:15 Frede Jacobsen

10:37 Birger Jansson

- Finn Hove
Svendborg/OPI

- Adam Kristiansen

11:05 Gitte R. Christoffersen
10:12 Leila Damkjeer Pedersen
10:22 Hanne Vest

10:26 Annette Feering

10:44 Randi Splittorff

11:01 Jonas Aadal Wihan
10:19 Jes Holme Barkler

10:53 Thomas Esmark

11:10 Peter Andersen Vest
10:18 Peter Wihan

10:48 Bjarne Andersen

10:52 Uffe Nielsen

10:13 Ole Axelsen

10:27 Per Storm Hansen

10:39 Bjern R. Christoffersen
10:29 Ove Splittorff

10:39 Knud Erik Thomsen
10:43 Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
10:49 Bent Sarensen

10:58 Herluf Jensen

West/Esbjerg/Ribe

09:59
10:56
10:55
10:59
10:54
10:18
10:36
10:42
10:08
10:13
10:23
10:33
10:45
11:04
10:12
10:42
10:56

Freja Kramers Sgrensen
Pernille Stephansen

Joan Kramers

Else Pedersen

Signe Jensen

Bente Pedersen

Lissie Wolf

Anette Hansen

Sebastian Kramers Sgrensen
Klaus Lgnborg

Mogens Clemmensen
Kristian Kramers Sgrensen
Peter Bernhard

Louis A. Sgrensen

Rudolf Sgrensen

Eric Lauridsen

Lars Svarer

H21B
H21B
H40
H40
H40
H40
H45B
H45B
H45B
H50
H50
H50
H60
H60
H60
H70
H70
H70
H-Let

Beg
D40
D60
D60
D60
D70
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H21
H21
H21B
H40
H45B
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H60
H60
H60
H70
H70
H70
H70
H80

D21
D21
D45B
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H16
H21
H21
H21
H21
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3375 m
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Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
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1417351
8645156
1060374
1070646
1414358
1417354
1417340
1417345
1414366
1414356
1417336
2128807
1414363
1402992
1021232
1414355
2136662
2092874
2108445

1417329
1415123
7140760
343367

439315

8033355
8045188
9898333
9845157
343318

8012040
8867879
1411248
7577129
9080455
992424

8016643
8140144
1402403
2006471
9441867

8143212
1422380
1110173
1417350
1417347
1407791
1417335
1402410
1110172
1417332
1417334
8143211
1417339
1450231
8664253
1985030
1417348
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10:14
10:24
10:36
10:19
10:31
10:43
10:47
10:07
10:13
10:19
10:27
10:35
10:41
10:47
10:53

Palle Cavan

Niels Jensen

Lars Nissen

Ole Gadsbglle
Peder Stephansen
Morten Christensen
Erling Nielsen

Villy Mgller Hansen
Jorgen Bang

Poul Larsen
Torben Jgrgensen
Niels C. Andersen
Henrik Hansen
Tonny Schweerter
Jens Sgrensen

H50
H50
H50
H60
H60
H60
H60
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70

4600 m
4600 m
4600 m
3025 m
3025 m
3025 m
3025 m
3900 m
3900 m
3900 m
3900 m
3900 m
3900 m
3900 m
3900 m

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

1417333
8633616
1417337
8111653
8089698
1961309
1417344
1402409
8191060
8640551
1411606
8633617
246557

1110174
243196
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